
K.R.D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, SAFIDON
GLASS/SEC. I A1 (2022.231

R.No Adm. No. Student's Name Fathe/s Name Result
1 4342 qDITYA ZINDER SH. RAKESH KUMAR PROMOTED

3791 AGAMJOT SINGH SH.SUKHDEEP SINGH PROMOTED
4005 AKSHARA SH. HARIOI\4 SHARIV]A PROIVOTED
4422 AKSHITA SH. KRISHAN JAIN PROMOTED
4597 ARMAAN SINGH SH, GURJANT SINGH PROMOTED

6 5982 ARNAV SH. VINOD KUMAR PROI\4OTED

7 3798 BHAVYA KUSH SH.RAKESH KUIV]AR PROMOTED
E 5265 BHAVNA SH,SURENDER SINGH PROMOTED

5663 DARPREET SINGH SH. EKVINDERPAL SINGH PROIVIOTED

10 5260 DIPANSHU SH,SURENDER KUI\4AR PROMOTED
11 4492 DROUNVRAT SHARIMA SH. VEO KUIV]AR PROMOTED
12 6002 GAURAV SH.RAJESH KUMAR PROI\4OTED

13 4439 HARMEET SINGH SH. SURJIT SINGH SAINI PROI/]OTED
14 3687 HUSANPREET SINGH SH. GULBAG SINGH PROMOTED
15 4696 JAI BHATIA SH. SHAMIVlI BHATIA PROMOTED
't6 3700 JANNAT KAUR SH. GULABINDER SINGH PROIV]OTED

17 3752 JASMEET KAUR SH.GURBAJ SINGH PROIV]OTED

1E 4438 JASNOOR KAUR SH.SANDEEP SINGH PROMOTED
19 6423 JATIN SH.SACHIN PROMOTED
20 4218 KAIVIALJEET SINGH SH.SUBEG SINGH PROIVlOTED

2'l 5326 KANISH BHATIA SH. HUNNY BHATIA PROMOTED

4052 KHUSHIV]EET PARMI SH, HARPREET SINGH PROMOTED
23 65'14 LAVESH SH. SURENDER SHARMA PROIVOTED
24 5835 I\4AHAK RANI SH. SURESH KUIVIAR PROMOTED

4073 II4ANAN BHATIA SH. PANKAJ BHATIA PROMOTED

?l
29

30

3'l

32

1!
3q

36

37

38

3698

4?17

]126
3887

4904

5417

4506

4689

s124

4956

4467

6001

4033

ROHINI

BUDRA
SAKSHI

SAMRATH SINGH

SNEHA

SARYU GARG

SHREYA

'HUBHDEEP 
SINGH

TANISH SHARMA

TARANJEET

/ANSH MALIK

/ASHIKA

/ASHVI KOHAR

SH. ANJANI

q!: BoHr4qH
SH. SATBIR SINGH

SH. BHUPINDER SINGH

SH, JAIBIR

SH. AMIT KUMAR

SH. BIJENDER KUIV]AR

SH, SHEAEG SINGH

SH. PARDEEP KUMAR

SH. SUNNY

SH. KULDEEP SINGH

SH. RAJESH KUIVlAR

1H. RAVINDER KUMAR

PROMOTED

PROIVIOTED

PRqMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROIlIOTED

PROIV]OTED

PROMOTED

PROI\4OTED

PROI/1OTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

,*r. ror"oro @,{9},
.... C/TNCHARGE


