## K.R.D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, SAFIDON

CLASS/SEC. 8 A1 (2022-23)

R.No	Adm. No.	Student's Name	Father's Name	Result
1	4342	ADITYA ZINDER	SH. RAKESH KUMAR	PROMOTED
2	3791	AGAMJOT SINGH	SH.SUKHDEEP SINGH	PROMOTED
3	4005	AKSHARA	SH. HARI OM SHARMA	PROMOTED
4	4422	AKSHITA	SH. KRISHAN JAIN	PROMOTED
5	4597	ARMAAN SINGH	SH. GURJANT SINGH	PROMOTED
6	5982	ARNAV	SH. VINOD KUMAR	PROMOTED
7	3798	BHAVYA KUSH	SH.RAKESH KUMAR	PROMOTED
8	5265	BHAVNA	SH.SURENDER SINGH	PROMOTED
9	5663	DARPREET SINGH	SH. EKVINDERPAL SINGH	PROMOTED
10	5260	DIPANSHU	SH.SURENDER KUMAR	PROMOTED
11	4492	DROUNVRAT SHARMA	SH. VED KUMAR	PROMOTED
12	6002	GAURAV	SH.RAJESH KUMAR	PROMOTED
13	4439	HARMEET SINGH	SH. SURJIT SINGH SAINI	PROMOTED
14	3687	HUSANPREET SINGH	SH. GULBAG SINGH	PROMOTED
15	4696	JAI BHATIA	SH. SHAMMI BHATIA	PROMOTED
16	3700	JANNAT KAUR	SH. GULABINDER SINGH	PROMOTED
17	3752	JASMEET KAUR	SH.GURBAJ SINGH	PROMOTED
18	4438	JASNOOR KAUR	SH.SANDEEP SINGH	PROMOTED
19	6423	JATIN	SH.SACHIN	PROMOTED
20	4218	KAMALJEET SINGH	SH.SUBEG SINGH	PROMOTED
21	5326	KANISH BHATIA	SH. HUNNY BHATIA	PROMOTED
22	4052	KHUSHMEET PARMI	SH. HARPREET SINGH	PROMOTED
23	6514	LAVESH	SH. SURENDER SHARMA	PROMOTED
24	5835	MAHAK RANI	SH. SURESH KUMAR	PROMOTED
25	4073	MANAN BHATIA	SH. PANKAJ BHATIA	PROMOTED
26	3698	ROHINI	SH. ANJANI	PROMOTED
27	4357	RUDRA	SH. ROHTASH	PROMOTED
28	3726	SAKSHI	SH. SATBIR SINGH	PROMOTED
29	3887	SAMRATH SINGH	SH. BHUPINDER SINGH	PROMOTED
30	4904	SNEHA	SH. JAIBIR	PROMOTED
31	5417	SARYU GARG	SH. AMIT KUMAR	PROMOTED
32	4506	SHREYA	SH. BIJENDER KUMAR	PROMOTED
33	4689	SHUBHDEEP SINGH	SH. SHEBEG SINGH	PROMOTED
34	5124	TANISH SHARMA	SH. PARDEEP KUMAR	PROMOTED
35	4956	TARANJEET	SH. SUNNY	PROMOTED
36	4467	VANSH MALIK	SH. KULDEEP SINGH	PROMOTED
37	6001	YASHIKA	SH. RAJESH KUMAR	PROMOTED
38	4033	YASHVI KOHAR	SH. RAVINDER KUMAR	PROMOTED

MRS. SOMBALA Thalm

... C/INCHARGE

Rudyall